VPI fiber-s-scsc-50g-100m 10 Gigabit OM3 SC-SC Simplex Multimode LSZH Fiber Optic Patch Cables/100m

OM3 Simplex fiber optic cables with SC-SC connectors and an LSZH jacket.

Features:

• Designed for use in 10-Gigabit Ethernet applications

• Ceramic ferrules for long-lasting reliability and precision

• Connector type: SC to SC

Fiber type: 50/125µmFiber count: Simplex

LSZH jacket

Available lengths: 100 meters